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Of WINDSOR

HIGHLAND HOSPITALITY TRAY

LUXURY PU LEATHER FINISH

DURABLE PVC
CONSTRUCTION
Suitable for wet

environments

. RUBBER FEET
: Anti-scratch

« Accommodates all Corby kettles, sachet
holders & mug trays

+ PU Leather BRITISH EASY TO

« Multi-functional tray DESIGNED CLEAN

Specification
Black
2kg

45mm
177in

303mm
11.93in

403mm
15.86in
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